FED i

TOTAL
FRoM 10 FsET FORMATION
7969 8928 959 ILime & shale
8928 8942 1 I1ime
8942 8967 25 1ime,chert & shale
8967 9001 34 Ilime & chert
9001 9209 208 Lime,chert & shale
9209 9256 L7 lime & shale
9256 9272 16 lime
9272 9289 17 1lime,chert & shale
9289 9300 11 Lime & chert
9300 93h2 42 lime,shale & chert
9342 9354 12 Shale & chert
9354 07 53  Shale,chert & lime
07 9428 21 Shale,sand & chert
9,28 9562 134 Shale & sand
9562 9580 18 Lime,chert & sand &
shals
9580 9679 99 shals,sand & chert
9679 9696 17 Lims & shale
9696 9711 15 Shale,sand & chert
9711 9733 22 Shale & sand
9733 9757 2, Lime,shale & chert
9757 9806 49 Shale,sand & chert
9806 9822 16 Lime & shale
9822 9856 34 Shale & send
9856 9895 39 1ime & shale
9895 9933 38 Shale
9933 9961 28 Shale,sand & lime
9961 10008 47 Sand & shals
10008 10089 81 Sand,shale & lime
10089 10103 1i, Lime,shals,dolomite
10103 10125 22 Llime,sand & shale
10125 10137 12 Lime & sand
10137 10153 16 lime, shale,chert
& sand
10153 10178 25 Lime,send & shele
10178 10200 22 Lime & sand
10200 10222 22 Llime,sand,shale &
chert
10222 10247 25 iime,shale & chert
10247 10305 58 ILime & sand
10305 10330 25 Lime,shale & sand
10330 10354 24 Lime & sand
10354 10365 11 lime,send & shale
10365 10396 31 Lime & shale
10396 10462 66 lime,shale & sand
10462 10483 21 lime & shale
10483 10516 33  lime,shale & chert
10516 10537 21 Iime & shale
10537 10617 80 lime,shale & sand
10617 10644 2! lime & shale
10644, 10752 108 lime,shale & sand
10752 1080 68 Sand
10820 10894 74 Sand,shale & lime
10894 10%01 7 Shale & lime
10901 10947 46 lime,shale & sand
10947 11132 185 Shale
11132 1188 56 Shale & lime
11188 11198 10 Shale & chert
11198 11218 2  Chert
s 11231 13 Shale,chert & sand
112 11298 67 Shale & chert
11298 11380 82 Shale,lime & chert
11380 11409 29 Shale & lime
11,409 11453 L4 1ime,shale & chert
11453 11504 51 Shale & lime
11504 11544 4O Shsle
1154k 1159 50 Shele & lime
11594 11821 221 Shale
11821 11849 48 Shale & lime
11869 11920 51 Shale
11920 12182 262 Shale & lime
12182 12233 51 lime,shale & chert
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TOTAL
PROM 70 FEET FORMATION 4
12233 12318 85 lime & chert
12318 12411 93 1ime & shale
1241 12461 50 Lime ,shale & sand
12461 12487 26 ldme . & shale
12487 12558 71 Liw s,ehale & sand
12558 12740 182 Li'ne & shale
12740 12800 60 Lime
12000 12812 12 ) .ime,shale & chert
1282 12879 67 Lime & chert
12879 12890 11 Lime
12890 12942 52 Iime & shale
12942 12943 1 Shale
12943 12955 12 lime,shale & ssnd
12955 12964 9 Lime,shals,sand &
o 7 . chert
12964 1302 72 lime,shsle & sand
13042 13052 10 Lime & shale
13082 13079 27 lime,sand & shale
13079 1313 57 Lime,shale & sand
1313 13140 & Sand,lime & chert
13140 13163 23 iime,sand & shale
13163 13250 g7 sand & shals
13250 13263 13 Shale,sand & lime
13263 13308 45 Shale & sand
13308 13348 40 Shale
13348 13365 17 Shale & lime
13365 13389 24 Shale,lime & sand
13389 13413 2, Ilime,sand & shale
13,13 13574 161 Lime & shale
13574 13642 68 Shalse
13642 13680 38 Shale & lime
13680 13700 20 Shale
13700 13728 28 Shale & lime
13728 13751 23 Shale & sand
13751 13800 49 Shale & lime
13800 13838 38 Lime & shale
13838 13875 37 lime & chert
13875 13887 12 lime
13887 13915 28 Lime & chert
13915 13926 11 Lime
13926 14271 345 lime & chert
L2TL 14276 5 Lime
14276 14304 28 Iime & chert
14304 14310 6 Lime
14310 1a327 17 Lime & shale
32T 14335 8 Lise & chert
14335 14339 L lime,chert & shale
14339 14348 9 Lime & chert
14348 14358 10 Lime
14358 14367 9 lime,shale & chert
14367 14370 3 Lime & chert
14370 14419 49 1ime & sheale
14419 14438 19 Shale -
14438  1u456 18 Shale & lime
Leh56 14561 105 Shale
14561 14574 13 lime
14574k 14582 8 Shale
14582 14601 19 Shale & Dolomite
14601 14622 21 Dolomite
1,622 14,985 363 Lime
14985 Total Depth
14985 13645 ~134k0 PBTD



